
2019-2020 Mentor Calendar

READ AHEAD RUNS             

Weds. October 2, 2019  –  Fri. June 5, 2020

Mon. December 9 – Fri.

December 13, 2019

Mon. February 24 – Fri.

February 28, 2019

Mon. May 4 – Fri. May 15,

2019

School closings

 

Mon. May 25: Schools closed for Memorial Day

October 2019

SPECIAL ACTIVITY 

during Read Ahead sessions

to celebrate the end of

calendar year

SPECIAL ACTIVITY 

during Read Ahead sessions for

Read Across America Week 

SPECIAL ACTIVITIES 

during Read Ahead sessions to

celebrate the end of the

school year 

Weds. October 9: Schools closed for Yom Kippur

Mon. October 14: Schools closed for Columbus Day

November 2019
Tues. November 5: Schools closed for Election Day

Mon. November 11: Schools closed for Veterans Day

Weds. November 13: Read Ahead may be cancelled due to parent-teacher conferences; check with Program

Coordinator

Thurs. November 14: No Read Ahead due to parent-teacher conferences and Read Ahead staff training

Weds. November 27: No Read Ahead

Thurs. November 28 – Fri. November 29: Schools closed for Thanksgiving Recess

December 2019
Mon. December 23 – Weds. January 1: Schools closed for Winter Recess

January 2020
Mon. January 20: Schools closed for Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

February 2020
Mon. February 17 – Fri. February 21: schools closed for Midwinter Recess

March 2020
Weds. March 4: Read Ahead may be cancelled due to parent-teacher conferences; check with Program

Coordinator

Thurs. March 5: No Read Ahead due to parent-teacher conferences and Read Ahead staff training

Weds. March 25 – Fri. March 27: Read Ahead may be cancelled due to NY State ELA testing; check with

Program Coordinator

April 2020

Thurs. April 9 – Fri. April 17: Schools closed for Spring Recess

Tues. April 21 – Thurs. April 23: Read Ahead may be cancelled due to NY State Math testing; check with

Program Coordinator

May 2020
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